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Nom

FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
DE MOURA

DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK TADEK
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET Alain
DE MOURA

DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
LOPES Antonio
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
DE MOURA
FONTANEL René
WOJCIK TADEK
DE MOURA

DE MOURA
LEHUBY Frédéric
LECOUSTRE
WOJCIK TADEK
WOJCIK TADEK
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
DE MOURA
PEREIRA Carlos
LEHUBY Frédéric
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
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R21 4VM 07 PIG FEM

Championnat Km-Prix - Femelles

Pigeon  Px

0205158-10 13
0108499-09 10
0144567-07 11
0205146-10 11
0144568-07 11
0108493-09 6
0024563-09 9
0108599-09 10
0321365-11 12
0113893-09 8
0094768-06 8
0321387-11 12
0499175-08 6
0321397-11 9
0205598-10 8
0321411-11 9
0321393-11 10
0321418-11 10
0205152-10
0322033-11
0108593-09
0322056-11
0322051-11
0205499-10
0113856-09
0205632-10
0205028-10
0321367-11
0136578-07
0108422-09
0321416-11
0206019-10
0321779-11
0024669-09
0108491-09
0108886-09
0205456-10
0193364-10
0321386-11
0024647-09
0145567-07
0499215-08
0108776-09
0145575-07
0114025-09
0322049-11
0082109-11
0144765-07
0502002-08
0309838-08
0113841-09
0321764-11
0322037-11
0322017-11
0108495-09
0321775-11
0322030-11
0321729-11
0321363-11
0205487-10
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Pts

3780
3330
3231
3132
3092
2983
2913
2887
2791
2761
2688
2645
2617
2384
2302
2281
2268
2264
2225
2209
2200
2197
2154
2130
2127
2125
2121
2081
2014
2005
1961
1953
1946
1914
1848
1848
1828
1825
1803
1801
1784
1782
1741
1689
1679
1640
1638
1613
1607
1590
1585
1577
1549
1497
1496
1496
1486
1443
1426
1418

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place Nom Pigeon  Px Pts Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur

61 WOJCIK TADEK 0108063-09 4 1413 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
62 STINLET Alain 0024655-09 5 1399 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
63 MEIRIM Rodrigues 0108640-09 5 1397 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
64 LOPES Antonio 0113886-09 5 1386 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
65 LEHUBY Frédéric 0322025-11 5 1382 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
66 DE MOURA 0094167-06 5 1324 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
67 LEHUBY Frédéric 0322047-11 5 1307 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
68 PEREIRA Carlos 0205421-10 4 1299 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
69 LEHUBY Frédéric 0204980-10 4 1287 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
70 LOPES Antonio 0113870-09 3 1275 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
71 LOPES Antonio 0136638-07 3 1274 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
72 LOPES Antonio 0136649-07 3 1244 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
73 DE MOURA 0108489-09 4 1230 4VvM AMICALE NORD-EST
74 FONTANEL René 0321381-11 6 1221 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
75 PEREIRA Carlos 0205494-10 4 1198 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
76 LOPES Antonio 0468205-05 5 1197 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
77 WOJICIK TADEK 0108922-09 4 1185 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
78 LOPES Antonio 0113840-09 5 1183 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
79 DE MOURA 0145540-07 3 1170 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
80 PEREIRA Carlos 0205425-10 3 1164 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
81 STINLET Alain 0205597-10 4 1144 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
82 STINLET Alain 0205852-10 4 1141 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
83 DE MOURA 0108486-09 3 1140 4VvM AMICALE NORD-EST
84 LOPES Antonio 0113823-09 3 1073 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
85 LEHUBY Frédéric 0322050-11 4 1071 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
86 BARBIER CH&G 0108365-09 3 1066 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
87 LEHUBY Frédéric 0322041-11 3 1062 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
88 MEIRIM Rodrigues 0205346-10 4 1058 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
89 LEGE Bruno 0321491-11 4 1058 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
90 LOPES Antonio 0100805-09 2 1055 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
91 FONTANEL René 0499235-08 3 1046 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
92 LOPES Antonio 0193358-10 4 1027 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
93 FONTANEL René 0330479-11 5 1015 4VvM AMICALE NORD-EST
94 PEREIRA Carlos 0205813-10 3 993 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
95 PEREIRA Carlos 0321749-11 3 993 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
96 DE MOURA 0317722-11 3 977 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
97 LEHUBY Frédéric 0321349-11 3 977 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
98 PEREIRA Carlos 0321721-11 3 951 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
99 LOPES Antonio 0113826-09 4 945 4VM AMICALE NORD-EST
100 LEHUBY Frédéric 0205920-10 3 944 AVM AMICALE NORD-EST
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